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

this amount. Address O Ml

Ore go la n. ,

f ."Too--
111

. f "'OII llrn $"rOi o'
Hunluess lot corner, on S'sn.lv blv'rt. Cn.

value l"'"i. look Into tlila. Kred
W. weroinn 'o, 914 I'hsill. of i 'ou.

M TGI-- ; on !lrnt-i'lM- security neiir Port Im nil ;

wttl'mnke a big discount for can. Oarn.r,
Mar. K.

WANT $."'0 on modern bungalow, I
years. R per cent, direct Trom Individual,
F 7it. Oregonlnn

1 .,..i v a VTKIl on 3 aires Improved at
Inla. value $io0; will py brokeisje
Mai shall 2 7t9

OWNER wants $I2,"0 on spsrlnienl hou' I

good income, lots lOOxlOu; lio alien's. M.

.till.
FOR SAl.K Klrat mortgage. 11250. per

cent, will, gl.e liberal discount. Addreas
HO 82, oregonlarK

WANTED $l.".0 on o..d bona- - and
lot In South Portland; vslu" $.lood. E.
J. fjelfer. 420 Chamber of Coinnierca.

W ILL H 2'1 mTrtK $7i"i. due Hi
K months, well r- -i urert for an hundred
cn a It. Address Al . Iregonla n.

WISH to borrow $:.01'i at I Pr cent on
acreage, close In; good securliy. Address
A I s.'i. Oregonian.

WAN'TIiP $liu) on Improved proper!
worth $ 7tn,. Call Main 11. 7:if Cham-be- r

of I'onimen-e-

$l"al0 FIRST MORTGAGE foe aale. wall,
proved city property. AH 9t. Ornnln.

TFKSON'AI--

h convent llslr Switches $4"
h convent Hair Switches, gray.

Halrdressmg '?

Face Massage
Shampoo
Manicure, 2 c; 5 for J ' '

12 scalp treatments
Superfluous hair removed br eleomo

needle; guaranteed not to return.
Cut balr In any ahnile; switches, nr

length' prices half Sanitary Parlors. o0.
4 2 De'k u m bid g. 3d s n d Was hi n ton.

S W E D IS 1 7T RAINED M'KSE Halslngfors
graduate: rheumat lam. nervous end torn-sc- h

ailments under physician's directions;
bsth. massaae. No. 7 Kaat Hth st, sec-

ond door south from Faat Ankany csrlins.
Phone East 2o. it i'..... . II 1 T

Leading wig snd toupe makers; finest
stock of human hslr goods; switches from
95c up' halrdresslng. msnlrurlng, fsce and
sisId treatments: combings msde up to or-

der 147 7th, near Morrison. Msln 06.
LADIES Results, not promises only. Is......what you wsni. J; -- "-

diseases of women sre my specialties; bast
of all drugleaa methods uaed; no opera-

tions; consultation free. Geo. W frock-sel- l
naturopath, 7U4-- 6 Dekum bldg.

GERMAN TRAINED NURSE T res tin ants
for rneiimsiiain. ,7,
and bstha. 452 Salmon al, cor. Ulti.
Marahsll io.u. oii-.- i

DR M'M 4.HON. famous chiropractic. 121
4rh 70" Wlllisma ave. Lsdy attendants
both offices; 18 adjustments. $10. Main
205.

SOPHIA B PE I P. mMH!. spl'l'oal sclen-lis- t'

pavchometry taught 302 aV'akr
bldg. Question meeting Wednesday, c
i Vnin 8225. .

Rq qTKVEN's" 20. years Portland's lesdlnf
. i. .r.lmnvinl Has her Inta bonkapaimiai ,. - v".,,Jon sale, --x . ve-.- .

MRS. C. S. MORRISON" Steam baths and
maasage tor inruiii.iii,iu. n,i, ...,.,
I'lS Madison. A 4470. Msralisll 3I.

MIDDLE-AGE- gorman lady, well educated
ana renneu. - ."''.- -
her home. Adilress T 821. OrcgnnUll.

vine nf YOUR COMIUNGS.
ii, nr.c- curls and tmffa. 75e: San

itary Beauty Parlors. 4QQ Dekum bldg.
, !. ivj In ..liri'iiologv. ralinlstrv nd card

rea'JIrig. 2.15 '.th at. rliono Main

LADIES' private hopltnl; all kinds of esses.
579 Union ave. North.

Dr. Olga Necloba. chiropractic, steam baths.
mftlilge. I"';, iii'ia. m-- ii. o...- -.

BALM OF FIGS Compound Rovsl Tonle
Tan'eta. 04 I'mn ai. loon- - jnain -- j..

MOLl-'S- . auperfliioua hair removed. Mrs. M.
D. Hill. 421 Flledner blilg. Nlin $4711.

LESSONS In t.hP palmlatrv sn-- card
reading. 235 6th at. Pbona Msln 75


